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Description

197210200000
52130

10/20/1972
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L62

276 825

197210200000
52320

10/20/1972
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

326 444

197210200000
52440

10/20/1972
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

326 456

197209150000
46040

09/15/1972
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

325 604

197209150000
46270

09/15/1972
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

276 331

197212220000
62210

12/22/1972
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

327 752

197212220000
62220

12/22/1972
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

327 748

197212220000
62340

12/22/1972
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L63

277 711

197212220000
62360

12/22/1972
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L27

277 710

197301090000
01210

01/09/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L28

278 147 5 106 Lot#:28 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197302130000
06690

02/13/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L61

278 646 5 106 Lot#:61 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197303270000
16590

03/27/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L32

279 379 5 106 Lot#:32 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197303280000
16620

03/28/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor DEEDS MCGREGOR,
MADGE P.

279 399 5 106 Lot#:23 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197303290000
16910

03/29/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor DEEDS FARRIS,
LAWRENCE A,
JR.

279 362 5 106 Lot#:29 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR



197303130000
14070

03/13/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor DEEDS BATY,
ROBERT G.

279 178 5 106 Lot#:62 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197303150000
14400

03/15/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L66

279 224 5 106 Lot#:66 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197303160000
14770

03/16/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

329 530

197304110000
19420

04/11/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L40

279 605 5 106 Lot#:40 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197304110000
19630

04/11/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

330 116

197303270000
16440

03/27/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

329 705

197305220000
28680

05/22/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor DEEDS HERRING,
THOMAS R.

280 407 5 106 Lot#:36 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197308010000
43310

08/01/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS J. HARRIS
DEVT CO-L20

281 748 5 114 Lot#:20 Book:5
Pg:114
Sub:MONTE
TIERRA

197307190000
40900

07/19/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

332 523

197308170000
47020

08/17/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS J. HARRIS
DEVT CO-L19

282 150 5 114 Lot#:19 Book:5
Pg:114
Sub:MONTE
TIERRA

197310100000
56910

10/10/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

334 581

197311100000
62180

11/10/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

335 423

197311100000
62290

11/10/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L21

283 739 5 106 Lot#:21 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197311130000
62810

11/13/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

335 478

197311130000
62800

11/13/1973
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

335 482



197401030000
00290

01/03/1974
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

336 388


