Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197210200000 52130	10/20/1972 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L62	276	825				
197210200000 52320	10/20/1972 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	326	444				
197210200000 52440	10/20/1972 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	326	456				
197209150000 46040	09/15/1972 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	325	604				
197209150000 46270	09/15/1972 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	276	331				
197212220000 62210	12/22/1972 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	327	752				
197212220000 62220	12/22/1972 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	327	748				
197212220000 62340	12/22/1972 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L63	277	711				
197212220000 62360	12/22/1972 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L27	277	710				
197301090000 01210	01/09/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L28	278	147	5	106		Lot#:28 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAI AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197302130000 06690	02/13/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L61	278	646	5	106		Lot#:61 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAI AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197303270000 16590	03/27/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L32	279	379	5	106		Lot#:32 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAI AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197303280000 16620	03/28/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	DEEDS	MCGREGOR, MADGE P.	279	399	5	106		Lot#:23 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDA AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197303290000 16910	03/29/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	DEEDS	FARRIS, LAWRENCE A, JR.	279	362	5	106		Lot#:29 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAI AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR

197303130000 14070	03/13/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	DEEDS	BATY, ROBERT G.	279	178	5	106	Lot#:62 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197303150000 14400	03/15/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L66	279	224	5	106	Lot#:66 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197303160000 14770	03/16/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	329	530			
197304110000 19420	04/11/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L40	279	605	5	106	Lot#:40 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197304110000 19630	04/11/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	330	116			
197303270000 16440	03/27/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	329	705			
197305220000 28680	05/22/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	DEEDS	HERRING, THOMAS R.	280	407	5	106	Lot#:36 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197308010000 43310	08/01/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	J. HARRIS DEVT CO-L20	281	748	5	114	Lot#:20 Book:5 Pg:114 Sub:MONTE TIERRA
197307190000 40900	07/19/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	332	523			
197308170000 47020	08/17/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	J. HARRIS DEVT CO-L19	282	150	5	114	Lot#:19 Book:5 Pg:114 Sub:MONTE TIERRA
197310100000 56910	10/10/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	334	581			
197311100000 62180	11/10/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	335	423			
197311100000 62290	11/10/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L21	283	739	5	106	Lot#:21 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197311130000 62810	11/13/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	335	478			
197311130000 62800	11/13/1973 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	335	482			

12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES	Grantor	 EXCHANGE SECURITY	336	388		
	CONST CO		BANK				